
FAGES

8599
8605
5747
8604
8607
8618
8628
8649
5748
8621
8620
8668 8669
8622
5753
5751 5752
8616
5754 5755
8651
8652
8665
8660
8663
5758
5760
5761
5761
5762
5767
5767
5764
5793
5796
5804
5802 5803
5805
5798 5801
5806
5807
5809
5809
5834
5834
5836
5837
5839
5841
5850
5852
5854
5854
5854
5854
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CHRONOLOGICAL LIST 

SUBJECT

PAPERS

AUTHOR

BOWELL CJ 
CREIGHTON J 
GRAHAM H 
HAMER J 
VELD R 
BIGGE E 
CLARKE EF 
COLMER JG 
DEWOLF JR 
FULLER SS 
GUILLET G 
LAURIER U 
MACDONALD HJ 
MCKAY AM 
MOSELEY ET 
SWIFT J 
PAINT HN 
BERNS R 
BIGGE E
DOUGLASS LE MRS 
MCCULLOUGH 
MEGRAM A 
CASGRAIN TC 
LAURIER U 
CLARKE EF 
CLARKE EF 
GEMMELL GA

DATE
PATRONAGE 
PATRONAGE 
DRUMMOND GA 
PATRONAGE 
PATRONAGE
GENERAL MINING ASSOC 
CONSERVATIVE PARTY - ORG 
PATRONAGE
ELECTION OF 1896 - RESULTS
PATRONAGE
PATRONAGE
STEAMSHIP SERVICE
ELECTION OF 1896 - PROTEST OF EL
ELECTION OF 1896 - RESULTS
ELECTION OF 1896 - RESULTS
ELECTION OF 1896 - PROTEST OF EL
MINING IND - GOLD AREAS
PATRONAGE
PATRONAGE
PATRONAGE
DAIRY IND
MINING IND
CONSERVATIVE PARTY LEADERSHIP 
MOWAT 0 SIR
CONSERVATIVE PARTY - CAUCUS 
CONSERVATIVE PARTY LEADERSHIP 
TUPPER C SIR 
CAB RESIGNATIONS 
H OF C - DEBATES 
TUPPER C SIR - GENEALOGY 
TUPPER C SIR - ANNIVERSARIES 
TUPPER C SIR - ANNIVERSARIES 
TUPPER C SIR - ANNIVERSARIES 
TUPPER C SIR - ANNIVERSARIES 
TUPPER C SIR - ANNIVERSARIES 
TUPPER C SIR - ANNIVERSARIES 
ROYAL COLONIAL INSTITUTE 
TUPPER C SIR - TRIBUTE 
PRESS - MONTREAL GAZETTE 
TUPPER C SIR - ANNIVERSARIES 
BOWELL M SIR 
HONOURS & AWARDS 
SANFORD WE 
HIGH COMM TO UK 
ELECTION OF 1896 - RESULTS 
IMP DEFENCE 
TUPPER C SIR - BIOG 
ST GEORGES CLUB 
CAN-AMER RELS
CONSERVATIVE PARTY LEADERSHIP 
SMITH DA SIR 
TUPPER C SIR - SPEECHES

10 JUL 1896 
10 JUL 1896 
10 JUL 1896 
10 JUL 1896
10 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
13 JUL 1896 
28 JUL 1896 
03 AUG 1896 
03 AUG 1896 
03 AUG 1896 
03 AUG 1896 
03 AUG 1896
12 AUG 1896 
24 AUG 1896 
27 AUG 1896
27 AUG 1896
28 AUG 1896 
31 AUG 1896 
31 AUG 1896 
08 SEP 1896 
06 OCT 1896 
07 OCT 1896 
08 OCT 1896 
08 OCT 1896 
08 OCT 1896 
06 OCT 1896
13 OCT 1896 
15 OCT 1896 
19 OCT 1896 
19 OCT 1896 
07 DEC 1896 
07 DEC 1896 
08 DEC 1896
11 DEC 1896
12 DEC 1896 
21 DEC 1896 
30 DEC 1896 
02 JAN 1897 
05 JAN 1897 
05 JAN 1897 
05 JAN 1897 
05 JAN 1897

BIOG

KNOWLTON FJG 
ABERDEEN LORD 
FLEMING S 
BURKE AE
HALIFAX LIB-CONS 
MORSE C 
TUPPER FA 
HALLORAN JSO 
MCKAY A

SANFORD WE 
SANFORD WE 
BOWELL M SIR 
ST GEORGES CLUB 
PROWSE DW 
LORNE LORD 
BIJRNE OT SIR 
BURNE OT SIR
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